 PHARMACEUTICAL/MEDICAL GRADE TUBING    GENERAL PURPOSE TUBING
Pharmaceutical /
Medical Grade
Tubing
E L D O N  J A M E S
E L D O N  J A M E S 8  970-667-2728    970-667-3204    sales@eldonjames.com    eldonjames.com
PHARMACEUTICAL / MEDICAL GRADE TUBING  |  GENERAL PURPOSE TUBING
Sh

for use for fluid transfer
and use in peristaltic pump
applications. These products
are manufactured from a
thermoplastic elastomer
(TPE) material that is very
durable. Initial testing results
with 135C tubing confirm
that the peristaltic life cycle
exceeds 500 hours.
 FLXC.5-1.5   Flexelene 135C • 1/32 inch ID x 3/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC1-2   Flexelene 135C • 1/16 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC1-2MM   Flexelene 135C • 1 mm ID x 2 mm OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC1-3   Flexelene 135C • 1/16 inch ID x 3/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC1.5-2.5   Flexelene 135C • 3/32 inch ID x 5/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC1.85-3.45MM   Flexelene 135C • 1.85 mm ID X 3.45 mm OD
 FLXC2-3   Flexelene 135C • 1/8 inch ID x 3/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC2-4   Flexelene 135C • 1/8 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
TO ORDER TUBING, SIMPLY USE THE  PRODUCT NO.
Custom sizes available. • RoHS compliant

• Non-pyrogenic material
• Thermally weldable
• Non-animal derived
Pharmaceutical Grade Tubing
Flexelene® 135C Series
TUBING
E L D O N  J A M E S 10
 FLXC2-4MM   Flexelene 135C • 2 mm ID x 4 mm OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC3-4   Flexelene 135C • 3/16 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC3-5   Flexelene 135C • 3/16 inch ID x 5/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC3-6   Flexelene 135C • 3/16 inch ID x 3/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC4-6   Flexelene 135C • 1/4 inch ID x 3/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC4-7   Flexelene 135C • 1/4 inch ID x 7/16 inch OD- 50 ft Length
 FLXC4-7MM   Flexelene 135C • 4 mm ID x 7 mm OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC4-8   Flexelene 135C • 1/4 inch ID x 1/2 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC4.8-6.4MM   Flexelene 135C • 4.8 mm ID x 6.4 mm OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC5-7   Flexelene 135C • 5/16 inch ID x 7/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC5-8   Flexelene 135C • 5/16 inch ID x 1/2 inch OD • 50 ft Length
TO ORDER TUBING, SIMPLY USE THE PRODUCT NO.
Pharmaceutical Grade Tubing
Flexelene® 135C Series  (CONTINUED)
Custom sizes available.
TUBING
11 P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G  V O L . 0 0 2 1 - 1  •  E L D O N J A M E S . C O M
 FLXC5-8MM   Flexelene 135C • 5 mm ID x 8 mm OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC6-8   Flexelene 135C • 3/8 inch ID x 1/2 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC6-9   Flexelene 135C • 3/8 inch ID x 9/16 inch OD • 50ft Length
 FLXC6-10   Flexelene 135C • 3/8 inch ID x 5/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC8-10   Flexelene 135C • 3/8 inch ID x 5/8 inch OD • 50ft Length
 FLXC8-12   Flexelene 135C • 1/2 inch ID x 3/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC10-14   Flexelene 135C • 5/8 inch ID x 7/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC10-14MM   Flexelene 135C • 10 mm ID x 14 mm OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC12-14   Flexelene 135C • 3/4 inch ID x 7/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC12-16   Flexelene 135C • 3/4 inch ID x 1 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC16-20   Flexelene 135C • 1 inch ID x 1-1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLXC19.2-25.4MM   Flexelene 135C • 19.2 mm ID x 25.4 mm OD • 50 ft Length
SALES / ORDER INQUIRIES:
 970-667-2728    970-667-3204
 eldonjames.com/tubing

op
 A
ll
Tu
b
in
g
Medical Grade Tubing
Soft Flexelene®  (CONTINUED)
Custom sizes available.
TUBING
E L D O N  J A M E S 18
 MFX.5-2   Medical Flexelene Tubing • 1/32 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX1-2   Medical Flexelene Tubing • 1/16 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX1.5-2.5   Medical Flexelene Tubing • 3/32 inch ID x 5/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX2.8MM-4.4MM   Medical Flexelene Tubing • 2.8 mm ID x 4.4 mm OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX2-4   Medical Flexelene Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX3-4   Medical Flexelene Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX3-5   Medical Flexelene Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 5/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX4-6   Medical Flexelene Tubing • 1/4 inch ID x 3/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length

SALES / ORDER INQUIRIES:
 970-667-2728    970-667-3204
 eldonjames.com/tubing
Sh
op
 A
ll
Tu
b
in
g
TUBING
E L D O N  J A M E S 20
Custom sizes available.
 MFX73M.5-2   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 1/32 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M1-2   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 1/16 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M1.5-2.5   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 3/32 inch ID x 5/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M2-4   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M3-4   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M3-5   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 5/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M4-6   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 1/4 inch ID x 3/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M5-7   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 5/16 inch ID x 7/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
TO ORDER TUBING, SIMPLY USE THE  PRODUCT NO.
Medical Grade Tubing
73M – Flexelene® MFX Series
• USP Class VI – biomedical tubing
• Non-animal derived
• Compliant
• Ultra-low extractables / leachables
• Non-cytotoxic
• Non-allergenic
• Heat-sealable
• PVC FREE – No phthalate plasticizers, or DEHP additives
• Meets USP
• Latex free
• Cleanroom manufactured
• Recyclable
• 73 Shore A hardness
TUBING
21 P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G  V O L . 0 0 2 1 - 1  •  E L D O N J A M E S . C O M
Custom sizes available.
 MFX73M6-8   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 3/8 inch ID x 1/2 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M8-12   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 1/2 inch ID x 3/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M10-14   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 5/8 inch ID x 7/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M12-16   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 3/4 inch ID x 1 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX73M16-20   Medical Flexelene 73M Shore A Tubing • 1 inch ID x 1-1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
SALES / ORDER INQUIRIES:
 970-667-2728    970-667-3204
 eldonjames.com/tubing
Sh
op
 A
ll
Tu
b
in
g
Medical Grade Tubing
73M – Flexelene® MFX Series  (CONTINUED)
TUBING
E L D O N  J A M E S 22
 MFX82M.5-2   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 1/32 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M1-2   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 1/16 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M1.5-2.5   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 3/32 inch ID x 5/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M2-4   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M3-4   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M3-5   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 5/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M4-6   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 1/4 inch ID x 3/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M5-7   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 5/16 inch ID x 7/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
TO ORDER TUBING, SIMPLY USE THE  PRODUCT NO.
Medical Grade Tubing
82M – Flexelene® MFX Series
• USP Class VI – biomedical tubing
• Non-animal derived
• Compliant
• Ultra-low extractables / leachables
• Non-cytotoxic
• Non-allergenic
• Heat-sealable
• PVC FREE – No phthalate plasticizers, or DEHP additives
• Meets USP
• Latex free
• Cleanroom manufactured
• Recyclable
• 82 Shore A hardness
Custom sizes available.
TUBING
23 P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G  V O L . 0 0 2 1 - 1  •  E L D O N J A M E S . C O M
Custom sizes available.
 MFX82M6-8   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 3/8 inch ID x 1/2 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M8-12   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 1/2 inch ID x 3/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M10-14   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 5/8 inch ID x 7/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M12-16   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 3/4 inch ID x 1 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX82M16-20   Medical Flexelene 82M Shore A Tubing • 1 inch ID x 1-1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
SALES / ORDER INQUIRIES:
 970-667-2728    970-667-3204
 eldonjames.com/tubing
Sh
op
 A
ll
Tu
b
in
g
Medical Grade Tubing
82M – Flexelene® MFX Series  (CONTINUED)
TUBING
E L D O N  J A M E S 24
 MFX92R.5-2   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 1/32 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R1-2   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 1/16 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R1.5-2.5   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 3/32 inch ID x 5/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R2-4   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R3-4   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R3-5   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 5/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R4-6   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 1/4 inch ID x 3/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R5-7   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 5/16 inch ID x 7/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
• USP Class VI – biomedical tubing
• Non-animal derived
• Compliant
• Ultra-low extractables / leachables
• Non-cytotoxic
• Non-allergenic
• Heat-sealable
• PVC FREE – No phthalate plasticizers, or DEHP additives
• Meets USP
• Latex free
• Cleanroom manufactured
• Recyclable
• 92 Shore A Hardness
TO ORDER TUBING, SIMPLY USE THE  PRODUCT NO.
Medical Grade Tubing
92R – Flexelene® MFX Series
Custom sizes available.
TUBING
25 P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G  V O L . 0 0 2 1 - 1  •  E L D O N J A M E S . C O M
Custom sizes available.
 MFX92R6-8   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 3/8 inch ID x 1/2 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R8-12   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 1/2 inch ID x 3/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R10-14   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 5/8 inch ID x 7/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R12-16   Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 3/4 inch ID  x 1 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 MFX92R16-20    Medical Flexelene 92R Shore A Tubing • 1 inch ID x 1-1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
SALES / ORDER INQUIRIES:
 970-667-2728    970-667-3204
 eldonjames.com/tubing

Medical Grade Tubing
92R – Flexelene® MFX Series  (CONTINUED)
TUBING
E L D O N  J A M E S 26
Flexelene® FLXE Series is a TPE available
in a range of Shore A hardness blends
from 66 to 95. 66E to 95E thermoplastic
elastomer tubing is autoclavable, but
temperature resistance decreases
proportionally with lower Shore hardness.
Because extractables and leachables are
very low, it is suitable for use in neonatal
medical applications. The blend variables
offered with Flexelene® E open a wide
range of custom extrusion options.
 FLX66E.5-1.5   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 1/32 inch ID x 3/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E1-2   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 1/16 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E1.5-2.5   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 3/32 inch ID x 5/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E2-3   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 3/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E2-4   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E3-4   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E3-5   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 5/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E4-6   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 1/4 inch ID x 3/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
Medical Grade Tubing
66E – Flexelene® FLXE Series
TO ORDER TUBING, SIMPLY USE THE  PRODUCT NO.
• Non-animal derived
• Neonatal applications
• USP 661
• Ultra-low extractables /
leachables
• PVC Free – No phthalate
plasticizers or DEHP
additives
• Latex & halogen free
• Meets ISO 10993-4,
ISO 10993-5
• Low protein binding
Custom sizes available.
TUBING
27 P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G  V O L . 0 0 2 1 - 1  •  E L D O N J A M E S . C O M
Custom sizes available.
 FLX66E5-7   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 5/16 inch ID x 7/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E6-8   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 3/8 inch ID x 1/2 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E8-12   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 1/2 inch ID x 3/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E10-14   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 5/8 inch ID x 7/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E12-14   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 3/4 inch ID x 7/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E12-16   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 3/4 inch ID x 1 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX66E16-20   Flexelene 66E Tubing • 1 inch ID x 1-1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
SALES / ORDER INQUIRIES:
 970-667-2728    970-667-3204
 eldonjames.com/tubing
Sh
op
 A
ll
Tu
b
in
g
Medical Grade Tubing
66E – Flexelene® FLXE Series  (CONTINUED)
TUBING
E L D O N  J A M E S 28
 FLX75E.5-1.5   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 1/32 inch ID x 3/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E1-2  Flexelene 75E Tubing • 1/16 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E1.5-2.5   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 3/32 inch ID x 5/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E170-4   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 11/64 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E2-3   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 3/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E2-4   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E3-4   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E3-5   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 5/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
Medical Grade Tubing
75E – Flexelene® FLXE Series
TO ORDER TUBING, SIMPLY USE THE  PRODUCT NO.
Flexelene® FLXE Series is a TPE available

range of custom extrusion options.
• Non-animal derived
• Neonatal applications
• Ultra-low extractables /
leachables
• PVC Free – No phthalate
plasticizers or DEHP
additives
• Latex & halogen free
• Meets ISO 10993-4,
ISO 10993-5
• Low protein binding
Custom sizes available.
TUBING
29 P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G  V O L . 0 0 2 1 - 1  •  E L D O N J A M E S . C O M
 FLX75E4-6   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 1/4 inch ID x 3/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E5-7   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 5/16 inch ID x 7/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E6-8   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 3/8 inch ID x 1/2 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E8-12   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 1/2 inch ID x 3/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E10-14   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 5/8 inch ID x 7/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E12-16   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 3/4 inch ID x 1 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX75E16-20   Flexelene 75E Tubing • 1 inch ID x 1-1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
SALES / ORDER INQUIRIES:
 970-667-2728    970-667-3204
 eldonjames.com/tubing
Sh
op
 A
ll
Tu
b
in
g
Medical Grade Tubing
75E – Flexelene® FLXE Series  (CONTINUED)
Custom sizes available.
TUBING
E L D O N  J A M E S 30
 FLX84E.5-1.5   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 1/32 inch ID x 3/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E1-2   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 1/16 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E1.5-2.5   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 3/32 inch ID x 5/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E2-3   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 3/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E2-4   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E3-4   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E3-5   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 5/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E4-6   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 1/4 inch ID x 3/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
Medical Grade Tubing
84E – Flexelene® FLXE Series
TO ORDER TUBING, SIMPLY USE THE  PRODUCT NO.
Flexelene® FLXE Series is a TPE available

range of custom extrusion options.
• Non-animal derived
• Neonatal applications
• Ultra-low extractables /
leachables
• PVC Free – No phthalate
plasticizers or DEHP
additives
• Latex & halogen free
• Meets ISO 10993-4,
ISO 10993-5
• Low protein binding
Custom sizes available.
TUBING
31 P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G  V O L . 0 0 2 1 - 1  •  E L D O N J A M E S . C O M
 FLX84E4MM-6MM   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 4 mm ID x 6 mm OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E5-7   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 5/16 inch ID x 7/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E6-8   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 3/8 inch ID x 1/2 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E8-12   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 1/2 inch ID x 3/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E10-14   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 5/8 inch ID x 7/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E12-16   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 3/4 inch ID x 1 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX84E16-20   Flexelene 84E Tubing • 1 inch ID x 1-1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
SALES / ORDER INQUIRIES:
 970-667-2728    970-667-3204
 eldonjames.com/tubing
Sh
op
 A
ll
Tu
b
in
g
Medical Grade Tubing
84E – Flexelene® FLXE Series  (CONTINUED)
Custom sizes available.
TUBING
E L D O N  J A M E S 32
 FLX95E.5-1.5   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 1/32 inch ID x 3/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E1-2   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 1/16 inch ID x 1/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E1.5-2.5   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 3/32 inch ID x 5/32 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E2-3   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 3/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E2-4   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 1/8 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E3-4    Flexelene 95E Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E3-5   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 3/16 inch ID x 5/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E4-6   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 1/4 inch ID x 3/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
Medical Grade Tubing
95E – Flexelene® FLXE Series
TO ORDER TUBING, SIMPLY USE THE  PRODUCT NO.
Flexelene® FLXE Series is a TPE available

range of custom extrusion options.
• Non-animal derived
• Neonatal applications
• Ultra-low extractables /
leachables
• PVC Free – No phthalate
plasticizers or DEHP
additives
• Latex & halogen free
• Meets ISO 10993-4,
ISO 10993-5
• Low protein binding
Custom sizes available.
TUBING
33 P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G  V O L . 0 0 2 1 - 1  •  E L D O N J A M E S . C O M
 FLX95E4MM-6MM   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 4 mm ID x 6 mm OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E5-7   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 5/16 inch ID x 7/16 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E6-8   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 3/8 inch ID x 1/2 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E8-12   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 1/2 inch ID x 3/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E10-14   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 5/8 inch ID x 7/8 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E12-16   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 3/4 inch ID x 1 inch OD • 50 ft Length
 FLX95E16-20   Flexelene 95E Tubing • 1 inch ID x 1-1/4 inch OD • 50 ft Length
SALES / ORDER INQUIRIES:
 970-667-2728    970-667-3204
 eldonjames.com/tubing